Einwohnerzahlen nach Stadtteilen
(Stand: 31. Dezember 2025)

Gummersbach (Hauptort)

Apfelbaum
Becke
Berghausen
Bernberg
Birnbaum
Bracht
Bredenbruch
Brink

Bruch

Brunohl
Blinghausen
Deitenbach
Derschlag
Dieringhausen
Drieberhausen
Dimmlinghausen
Elbach

Erbland
Erlenhagen
Flaberg
Frommersbach
Griinenthal
Gummeroth
Hagen

Hardt
Hardt-Hanfgarten
Helberg
Herreshagen
Hesselbach
Hunstig

Hofen

Homel
Hilsenbusch
Kalkkuhl

Karlskamp
Koverstein

Lantenbach
Lieberhausen
Liefenroth
Lobscheid
Luttersiefen

Lutzinghausen

10125
20
467
1138
5346

332
44
102
268
412
335
3858
5188
175
1110
287
289
209
232
567
28
374
78
50
319
58
349
332
832
60
49
950
15
1703

13

944
355

64
434

120

ﬁu Stadt Gummersbach

Mihle 93
Neuenhaus 3
Neuenschmiede 0
Niedergelpe 300
Niedernhagen 108
Niedersefmar 3043
Nochen 99
Oberrengse 65
Ohmig 23
Peisel 48
Piene 104
Rebbelroth 1136
Recklinghausen 5
Reininghausen 793
Remmelsohl 203
Rodt 45
Rospe 562
Schneppsiefen 76
Schusterburg 4
Schénenberg 174
Sonnenberg 18
Steinenbriick 1719
StraBe 9
Strombach 2527
Unnenberg 236
Veste 5
Vollmerhausen 1711
Waldesruh 6
Wasserfuhr 525
Windhagen 2152
Woérde 21
Wiirden 196
Gesamt 53665
davon Hauptwohnsitze 53197
Nebenwohnsitze 468



