

**Einwohnerzahlen nach Stadtteilen**

(Stand: 31. Dezember 2025)

Gummersbach (Hauptort)	10125
Apfelbaum	20
Becke	467
Berghausen	1138
Bernberg	5346
Birnbaum	9
Bracht	8
Bredenbruch	332
Brink	44
Bruch	102
Brunohl	268
Bünghausen	412
Deitenbach	335
Derschlag	3858
Dieringhausen	5188
Drieberhausen	175
Dümmlinghausen	1110
Elbach	287
Ermland	289
Erlenhagen	209
Flaberg	232
Frömmersbach	567
Grünenthal	28
Gummeroth	374
Hagen	78
Hardt	50
Hardt-Hanfgarten	319
Helberg	58
Herreshagen	349
Hesselbach	332
Hunstig	832
Höfen	60
Hömel	49
Hülsenbusch	950
Kalkkuhl	15
Karlskamp	1703
Koverstein	13
Lantenbach	944
Lieberhausen	355
Liefenroth	64
Lobscheid	434
Luttersiefen	8
Lützinghausen	120

Mühle	93
Neuenhaus	3
Neuenschmiede	0
Niedergelpe	300
Niedernhagen	108
Niederseßmar	3043
Nochen	99
Oberrenge	65
Ohmig	23
Peisel	48
Piene	104
Rebbelroth	1136
Recklinghausen	5
Reininghausen	793
Remmelsohl	203
Rodt	45
Rospe	562
Schneppsiefen	76
Schusterburg	4
Schönenberg	174
Sonnenberg	18
Steinenbrück	1719
Straße	9
Strombach	2527
Unnenberg	236
Veste	5
Vollmerhausen	1711
Walderuh	6
Wasserfuhr	525
Windhagen	2152
Wörde	21
Würden	196
Gesamt	53665
davon Hauptwohnsitze	53197
Nebenwohnsitze	468